
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 63 X 16 X 8 IN

REF: OCC9679272411100199001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 09NOV24
ACTWGT: 41.50 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Michael Maguire
Michael Maguire

4316 Seagrape Dr  Apt 2

12025509389
LAUDERDALE BY THE SE FL 33308 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7798 5035 8389

     33308

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7798 5035 8389


